Craig Murray

20777 Fuero Dr
Walnut, CA 91789-2561

SHIP TO:

Patch description

Name:
Street:
City, St, Zip:
Phone:
E-mail:

Date:

Quality and
Customer Service
is my Hiking Trail!

SageVenture@yahoo.com

https://www.sageventure.com

Image name:

a name that can be used in identifying the patch (i.e., Troop 777, Pack 636, Merit Badge Day, etc.)

Quantity:
Date needed:
Button loop? Yes

Insurance? Yes

Size:

if you know otherwise | will help

No

No

if yes, 5 cents extra per patch

if yes, actual cost from post office

Helpful artwork; can be almost anything including description, file or drawing -

Insurance

Amount for Merchandise Insurance

Coverage Desired

$0.01 - 100.00

100.01

200.01 -

300.01
400.01
500.01
600.01

- 200.00

300.00

- 400.00
- 500.00
- 600.00

- 5,000.00
(maximum liability is $5,000)

Fee

0.00
4.60
6.05
7.60
9.15

12.25

$12.25 plus $1.90 per $100.00 or fraction

thereof over $600 in declared value TOTAL ENCLOSED:
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