Craig Murray

20777 Fuero Dr Walnut, CA 91789-2561

Quality and Customer Service is my Hiking Trail!

SHIP TO: Name:				
Street:				
City, St, Zip:				
Phone:				
E-mail:			SageVenture@yahoo.com	
Date:			https://www.sageventure.com	
Patch descri	ption			
Image name:		_		
a name that can be used in identifying the patch (i.e., Troop 777, Pack 636, Merit Badge Day, etc.)				
Size:		if you know otherwise I will help		
Quantity:				
Date needed:				
Button loop?	Yes No	if yes, 5 cents extra per patch		
Insurance?	Yes No	if yes, actual cost from post office		

Insurance

Amount for Merchandise Insurance

Coverage Desired	Fee	
\$0.01 - 100.00	0.00	
100.01 - 200.00	4.60	
200.01 - 300.00	6.05	
300.01 - 400.00	7.60	
400.01 - 500.00	9.15	
500.01 - 600.00	12.25	
600.01 - 5,000.00 (maximum liability is \$5,000)		

Helpful artwork; can be almost anything including description, file or drawing -

TOTAL ENCLOSED: